
4.64 117.90

4.09 104.00

2.99 76.00

0.22 5.50  To Suit an
M5 Bolt with 10mm O.D washer

DEUT DT15-4P

1.89 48.00 2.1 52.61

3.54 90.00

.28 7.00
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THE INFROMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS CONDIFENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY AND 

REMAINS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF AXIOMATIC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION.  THIS 
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THIRD ANGLE PROJEVTION

SIZE

TOOL
SOLIDWORKS

ADC12

HARD BLACK ANODIZE

AX083140

AX083140-MD

2025-11-28

R1D2

HS

A A

B B

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
IN DRAWING TOLERANCE ON:

X.XXX [.XX]  ±0.005 [0.13]
X.XX [X.X]    ±0.01 [0.25] 
(X.XX [X.X])  ±0.04 [1.00]
ANGLES  ±1.0°
Others follow ISO 2768-2,
tolerance class K

24VDC/24VDC CONVERTOR 
ISOLATED, 50W
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